Електротехнички факултет, Источно Сарајево,  

14.12.2017.
Резултати колоквијума: Електроника 1
	Број
	Презиме и име 
	I колоквијум
	Оцјена
	Датум

	1810
	
	94
	
	

	1746
	
	89.5
	
	

	1778
	
	85.75
	
	

	1649
	
	72.75
	
	

	1697
	
	71
	
	

	1747
	
	68.875
	
	

	1646
	
	68.5
	
	

	1699
	
	66.5
	
	

	1574
	
	65.5
	
	

	1641
	
	64.75
	
	

	1663
	
	64.25
	
	

	1647
	
	63.75
	
	

	1800
	
	59.875
	
	

	1799
	
	58.25
	
	

	1343
	
	57.75
	
	

	1673
	
	56.25
	
	

	1686
	
	53.25
	
	

	1779
	
	52.75
	
	

	1573
	
	52.75
	
	

	1717
	
	50.75
	
	

	1735
	
	условно
	
	

	1773
	
	условно
	
	

	1581
	
	условно
	
	

	1648
	
	условно
	
	


